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OEM Reference

FORD 1088938
FORD 1089400
FORD 1129886
FORD 1129986
FORD 1204852
FORD 1500668
FORD 1504143

- FORD 1672939

§ FORD 6669780

‘& FORD 7153477

o FORD 93BB2008BA

o FORD 93BB2MO0SBA

FORD 93BB2M008BB
FORD XF722200BA
FORD XS712M008BA
FORD XS712M008BB
FORD XS712M008BC
FORD XS712M008BD
FORD XS712M008BE
FORD XS7J2MO08BA
FORD XS7J2M008BB
OEM Cross Reference
REMSA 043302
REMSA 043302
KAWE 043302
METZGER 043312
REMSA 043312
REMSA 043312
KAWE 043312
LPR 05P1668
BOSCH 0986424745
BOSCH 0986424745
eicher 101590309
PERROT 12182063
ATE 13046039642
FEBI BILSTEIN 16159
FEBI BILSTEIN 16159
ICER 180919
ICER 181735
TEXTAR 2158602
TEXTAR 2158602
ZIMMERMANN 215861502
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NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
QUINTON HAZELL
VALEO
VALEO

MGA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

A.B.S.

SWAG
BENDIX
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP
GIRLING
GIRLING
MAPCO
RHIAG

RHIAG
OPTIMAL
COMLINE
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
DANAHER
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
JURATEK
DELPHI
DELPHI
MINTEX
MINTEX

222520
2341008
2341008
234101502
243302
243302
2872
301035
301035
330
355009451
355009451
363700201537
368440E
37498
50916159
510491
55417281
571272B
571755CH
571755CH
571755]
571755J
571755S
6111123
6115813
61421
72114
72114
9840
ADB11235
B1G10208862
BA2286
BBP1437
BC1753
BL1350A4
BPA043302
BPA043312
DBP1683
FDB1753
FDB1753
GDB1112
GDB1112
GDB1581
GDB1581
JCP1753
LP1683
LP1683
MDB1588
MDB1588
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